12012553 Rev. DVA9905 Series Actuators - VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves
VA9905 Series Electric Non-Spring Return Valve Actuators
VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12012553
Issued March 2019
The VA9905 Series Electric Non-Spring Return Actuators are direct-mount actuators for VG1600 Series 270°
Six-Way Ball Valves.

150 mm
(5 - 29/32 in.)
Accessories Ordering Codes
Code Number Name Description
VG1600-01 ½” Mounting Bracket Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-02  ½” Flow Disk Kit (2 x flow disk sets + 2 x ring nut) Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-03 ½” Insulation Shell Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-04 ½” Sweat Union Fitting kits (6x Sweat Union Fitting) North America
VG1600-05 ¾” Flow Disk Kit (2 x flow disk sets + 2 x ring nut) Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-06 ¾” Insulation Shell Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-07 ¾” Sweat Union Fitting kits (6x Sweat Union Fitting) North America
Valves Ordering Codes
Code Number Name Description
VG1611AF ½” BSPP external threads Europe / Asia
VG1641AF ½” NPT internal threads North America
VG1671AF ½” BSPP external threads + 6x Sweat Union Fitting North America
VG1611BL ¾” BSPP external threads Europe / Asia
VG1641BL ¾” NPT internal threads North America
VG1671BL ¾” BSPP male + 6x Sweat Union Fittings North America
Note: Optional 0(4)...20mA control with field furnished 500 ohm 1/4” resistor for proportional control.
12
12012553 Rev. D
VA9905 Series Actuators - VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves